
 
2013 Rider Registration 

 

Name:       Phone:        

 

Address:              

 

email address:              

 

Jersey size (please circle):  XS     S     M     L     XL     XXL     XXXL 

 
MEN WOMEN 

Size 

X Small  

Small  

Medium  

Large  

X Large  

XX Large  

XXX Large 

Waist 

26  

29  

32  

35  

38  

42  

46 

Chest 

33-35  

36-38  

39-41  

42-43  

44-46  

47-49  

50-52  

Weight 

100-120  

120-145  

145-165  

165-180  

180-210  

210-240  

240+ 

Height 

Up to 64"  

64"-68"  

66"-70"  

68"-72"  

70"-76"  

74" and over  

74" and over 

 Size 

X Small  

Small  

Medium  

Large  

X Large  

XX Large  

XXX Large 

Waist 

22 

23 

25 

27 

29.5 

31 

32.5 

Chest 

30-32  

32-34  

34-35  

36-37  

38.5-40  

40-41.5  

41.5-43  

Hips 

31-33 

33-35 

35.5-36.5 

37.5-38.5 

40-41.5 

41.5-43 

43-44.5 

Weight 

90-110  

95-120  

120-140  

140-155  

155-165  

165-175  

175-180  

Height 

Up to 62"  

Up to 62"  

63-68"  

67-71"  

70-73"  

72-75"  

72-76"  

*samples may be available for fitting 

 
Riders must commit to fund-raising at least $150 for Kate’s Kause to be on the team.  Also, please be 

aware that each rider is responsible to cover the cost of the Centurion Cycling Event (~$100).  In return 

for your hard work you will receive organized training rides, social events, a swag bag and this custom 

designed cycling jersey. 

 

 

               

Signature       Date 


