

				<u>2013 Ric</u>	der Registratio	<u>n</u>				
Name:	Phone:									
Address:_										
email add	ress:									
Jersey size	e (please	e circle	): XS	S M L	XL XXL	XXXL				
ИEN					WOMEN					
Size X Small mall Medium .arge X Large XX Large XXX Large	Waist 26 29 32 35 38 42 46	Chest 33-35 36-38 39-41 42-43 44-46 47-49 50-52	Weight 100-120 120-145 145-165 165-180 180-210 210-240 240+	Height Up to 64" 64"-68" 66"-70" 68"-72" 70"-76" 74" and over	Size X Small Small Medium Large X Large XX Large XXX Large	Waist 22 23 25 27 29.5 31 32.5	Chest 30-32 32-34 34-35 36-37 38.5-40 40-41.5 41.5-43	Hips 31-33 33-35 35.5-36.5 37.5-38.5 40-41.5 41.5-43 43-44.5	Weight 90-110 95-120 120-140 140-155 155-165 165-175 175-180	Heigh Up to 62 Up to 62 63-68" 67-71" 70-73" 72-75" 72-76"
aware that	est comment each rieard work	der is r k you v	und-raisin esponsibl	e to cover the	of for Kate's Kacost of the Ceraining rides, so	nturion	pe on the Cycling	Event (~\$1	100). In re	eturn

Date

Signature